3
REVISIONS
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

( ) TYP.050
( ) TYP.050
( ) TYP.025
( ) TYP
.025
( ) TYP
.050
(  ) TYP.050
2X
.150
.145
G
.551 .010
PART DESCRIPTION  WEIGHT (g) NUMBER OF ROWS X A B C D E F G
BMCK-N1-B-9P6G1-K 13 2 9 .565 .775 .298 .092 .260 .390 .29
BMCK-N1-B-15P6G1-K 21 2 15 .715 .925 .298 .092 .260 .540 .29
BMCK-N1-B-21P6G1-K 29 2 21 .865 1.075 .298 .092 .260 .690 .29
BMCK-N1-B-25P6G1-K 34 2 25 .965 1.175 .298 .092 .260 .790 .30
BMCK-N1-B-31P6G1-K 42 2 31 1.115 1.325 .298 .092 .260 .940 .30
BMCK-N1-B-37P6G1-K 50 2 37 1.265 1.475 .298 .092 .260 1.090 .29
BMCK-N1-B-51P6G1-K 68 3 51 1.215 1.425 .341 .092 .303 1.040 .33
BMCK-N1-B-100P6G1-K 132.5 4 100 1.800 2.160 .384 .148 .350 1.430 .37
 INMARK TEPN AND DATE CODE YYWW ON CONNECTOR SHELL
 SPECIFICATION:
a. ELECTRICAL:
   CONTACT RESISTANCE    :25 millivolt MAX. AT 3 AMPS